
7/14/2025

Women's LCM LSC Records
Age Group Event Swimmer Time Date LSC-Club

10 & under 50 FR Piper McNeil 30.31 08/01/2015 OK-UN

10 & under 100 FR Piper McNeil 1:06.53 07/31/2015 OK-UN

10 & under 200 FR Melanie VonHartitzsch 2:25.52 01/01/1988 OK-TAC

10 & under 400 FR Peyton Ross 5:17.75 06/23/2017 OK-AESC

10 & under 800 FR Peyton Ross 10:44.78 06/18/2017 OK-AESC

10 & uder 1500 FR Addie  Howze 22:22.53 06/15/2018 OK-P66

10 & under 50 BK Piper McNeil 33.68 08/02/2015 OK-UN

10 & under 100 BK Piper McNeil 1:12.88 08/01/2015 OK-UN

10 & under 200 BK Piper McNeil 2:49.17 06/28/2015 OK-UN

10 & under 50 BR Melanie VonHartitsch 38.17 01/01/1988 OK-UN

10 & under 100 BR Melanie VonHartitzsch 1:22.97 01/01/1988 OK-UN

10 & under 200 BR Selena Liu 3:17.59 04/26/2024 OK-KMS

10 & under 50 FL Tianyu Zhan 32.96 04/30/2023 OK-UN

10 & under 100 FL Tianyu Zhan 1:14.02 08/05/2023 OK-UN

10 & under 200 FL Tianyu Zhan 2:57.15 06/04/2023 OK-UN

10 & under 200 IM Melanie VonHartitzsch 2:42.23 01/01/1988 OK-TAC

10 & under 400 IM Peyton Ross 6:03.09 05/19/2017 OK-AESC

10 & under 200 FR-R Ashley Darling, Lindsey 
Tilk, Robin Herndon, 
Adrien Ferguson

2:11.46 01/01/1994 OK-KMSC

10 & under 400 FR-R Elizabeth Hurd, 
Heather Krahling, 
Kimberly Reneau, 
Kristen Kliewer

5:05.03 07/30/2004 OK-CSC

10 & under 200 MED-R Ashley Darling, Lindsey 
Tilk, Robin Herndon, 
Adrien Ferguson

2:34.09 01/01/1994 OK-KMSC

10 & under 400 MED-R Elizabeth Hurd, 
Heather Krahling, 
Kimberly Reneau, 
Kristen Kliewer

6:37.64 07/30/2004 OK-CSC



7/14/2025

Men's LCM LSC Records
Age Group Event Swimmer Time Date LSC-Club

10 & under 50 FR Ryan Healy 29.94 07/31/2016 OK-KMS

10 & under 100 FR Dan Blanchard 1:05.76 01/01/1993 OK-TACT

10 & under 200 FR Zhawn Stevens 2:23.79 01/01/1981 OK-ACE

10 & under 400 FR Ryan Healy 5:04.12 07/29/2016 OK-KMS

10 & under 800 FR Ryan Healy 10:38.02 07/10/2016 OK-KMS

10 & under 1500 FR Andrew McCullough 21:57.75 06/03/2022 OK-ACE

10 & under 50 BK Dan Blanchard 35.07 01/01/1993 OK-TACT

10 & under 100 BK Dan Blanchard 1:14.00 01/01/1993 OK-TACT

10 & under 200 BK Ryan Healy 2:45.25 07/08/2016 OK-KMS

10 & under 50 BR Max Bunnag 39.98 06/04/2016 OK-AESC

10 & under 100 BR Eric Bartlett 1:28.51 01/01/1982 OK-THSC

10 & under 200 BR Mason Mink 3:10.21 07/24/2015 OK-ST

10 & under 50 FL Keaton Rice 31.64 05/01/2016 OK-KMS

10 & under 100 FL Ryan Healy 1:14.15 06/18/2016 OK-KMS

10 & under 200 FL Ryan Healy 2:54.61 05/29/2016 OK-KMS

10 & under 200 IM Ryan Healy 2:37.86 07/31/2016 OK-KMS

10 & under 400 IM Ryan Healy 5:51.20 05/01/2016 OK-KMS

10 & under 200 FR-R Grant Stone, Renzi 
Stone, Matthew 
Herrold, Kevin McCoy

2:16.38 01/01/1987 OK-TAC

10 & under 400 FR-R Elias Mendez, Conner 
Quintero, Conrad 
Legrande, Jonah Beth

5:04.05 07/20/2018 OK-KMS

10 & under 200 MED-R Elias Mendez, Conner 
Quintero, Conrad 
Legrande, Jonah Beth

2:33.69 07/21/2018 OK-KMS

10 & under 400 MED-R Lukas Rietfors,  Keelan 
Bradley, John David 
Lancaster, Hayden 
Harlow

7:23.48 08/02/2009 OK-CPSC



7/14/2025

Women's LCM LSC Records
Age Group Event Swimmer Time Date LSC-Club

11-12 50 FR Piper McNeil 28.36 07/30/2017 OK-AESC

11-12 100 FR Piper McNeil 1:01.48 08/06/2017 OK-AESC

11-12 200 FR Melanie VonHartitzsch 2:12.85 01/01/1990 OK-ST

11-12 400 FR Elizabeth Thompson 4:40.52 08/10/2001 OK-OAA

11-12 800 FR Elizabeth Thompson 9:43.09 07/25/2001 OK-OAA

11-12 1500 FR Julia Cottingham 18:40.49 08/03/2023 OK-KMS

11-12 50 BK Piper McNeil 31.70 06/24/2017 OK-AESC

11-12 100 BK Piper McNeil 1:07.58 08/05/2017 OK-AESC

11-12 200 BK Kate Janzen 2:25.80 08/02/2015 OK-KMS

11-12 50 BR Maria Hester 35.05 01/01/1999 OK-PSST

11-12 100 BR Maria Hester 1:18.90 01/01/1999 OK-PSST

11-12 200 BR Kathryn Zebrowski 2:49.46 03/04/2004 OK-CSC

11-12 50 FL Sophie Pham 29.36 07/23/2021 OK-KMS

11-12 100 FL Samantha Woodward 1:06.22 07/23/2003 OK-CSC

11-12 200 FL Anna Qian 2:31.92 03/16/2024 OK-SSC

11-12 200 IM Melanie VonHartitzsch 2:32.63 01/01/1983 OK-ST

11-12 400 IM Anna Qian 5:25..71 05/05/2024 OK-SSC

11-12 200 FR-R Peyton Ross, Caroline 
Glover, Macy Lewis, 
Avery Littlefield

1:59.86 07/22/2018 OK-AESC

11-12 400 FR-R Adrien Ferguson, 
Ashley Darling, Robin 
Herndon, Lindsey Tilk

4:23.13 01/01/1995 OK-KMSC

11-12 200 MED-R Megan Howell, 
Jacqueline  Curley, 
Tera Moses, Lauren 
Curley

2:15.16 01/01/1997 OK-KMSC

11-12 400 MED-R Samantha Woodward, 
Kathryn Zebrowski, 
Katherine Whitbeck, 
Brianna Shade

4:56.76 01/01/2002 OK-KMSC



7/14/2025

Men's LCM LSC Records
Age Group Event Swimmer Time Date LSC-Club

11-12 50 FR Jonathan Tang 26.41 07/25/2014 OK-SSC

11-12 100 FR Keaton Rice 58.84 06/16/2018 OK-KMS

11-12 200 FR Jonathan Tang 2:09.84 08/01/2014 OK-SSC

11-12 400 FR Jonathan Tang 4:39.06 07/25/2014 OK-SSC

11-12 800 FR Ryan Healy 9:32.81 08/02/2018 OK-KMS

11-12 1500 FR Kade Knoch 18:25.93 05/03/2013 OK-CSC

11-12 50 BK Aiden Hayes 30.70 04/09/2016 OK-SSC

11-12 100 BK Aiden Hayes 1:06.85 03/06/2016 OK-SSC

11-12 200 BK Lester Wessels 2:24.25 06/15/2019 OK-KMS

11-12 50 BR Trenton Vonhartitzsch 33.24 08/05/2017 OK-ST

11-12 100 BR Trenton Vonhartitzsch 1:13.27 08/03/2017 OK-ST

11-12 200 BR Trenton Vonhartitzsch 2:37.94 07/29/2017 OK-ST

11-12 50 FL Aiden Hayes 28.64 04/09/2016 OK-SSC

11-12 100 FL Aiden Hayes 1:02.51 03/04/2016 OK-SSC

11-12 200 FL Ryan Healy 2:24.52 08/04/2018 OK-KMS

11-12 200 IM Ryan Healy 2:21.92 07/22/2018 OK-KMS

11-12 400 IM Ryan Healy 5:02.75 08/03/2018 OK-KMS

11-12 200 FR-R Parker Gum, Nathan 
Duong, Keaton Rice, 
Ryan Healy

1:59.18 07/30/2017 OK-KMS

11-12 400 FR-R Jackson Thomas, 
Wyatt Richins, Elijah 
Cook, Dylan Gilmore

4:22.21 07/20/2024 OK-KMS

11-12 200 MED-R Gregory Giessmann, 
Roy Plummer, Hogan 
Thomas, Brendan 
Smith

2:14.42 01/01/1991 OK-MAC

11-12 400 MED-R Brendan Smith, 
Gregory Giessmann, 
Roy Plummer, Hogan 
Thomas

5:04.05 01/01/1991 OK-MAC



7/14/2025

Women's LCM LSC Records
Age Group Event Swimmer Time Date LSC-Club

13-14 50 FR Samantha Woodward 26.14 08/09/2005 OK-KMSC

13-14 100 FR Samantha Woodward 57.71 08/09/2005 OK-KMSC

13-14 200 FR Lori Halvorson 2:07.03 08/10/2001 OK-TACT

13-14 400 FR Adrien Ferguson 4:30.19 08/01/1998 OK-KMSC

13-14 800 FR Tracy Evans 9:13.91 01/01/1991 OK-TACT

13-14 1500 FR Tracy Evans 17:40.83 01/01/1991 OK-TACT

13-14 50 BK Piper McNeil 30.05 07/13/2018 OK-AESC

13-14 100 BK Kelsey Healy 1:05.53 04/09/2022 OK-KMS

13-14 200 BK Rylee Linhardt 2:22.26 06/22/2012 OK-CSC

13-14 50 BR Macie Bradley 34.94 05/30/2025 OK-UN

13-14 100 BR Maddy Lu 1:15.87 03/11/2021 OK-AESC

13-14 200 BR Mylie Bradley 2:38.59 07/27/2022 OK-UN

13-14 50 FL Samantha Woodward 28.29 08/09/2005 OK-KMSC

13-14 100 FL Samantha Woodward 1:00.72 08/09/2005 OK-KMSC

13-14 200 FL Samantha Woodward 2:19.51 08/09/2005 OK-KMSC

13-14 200 IM Samantha Woodward 2:20.36 12/01/2005 OK-KMSC

13-14 400 IM Samantha Woodward 5:05.48 06/24/2005 OK-KMSC

13-14 200 FR-R Lydia Lafferty, Hannah 
Covert, Alyssa Selph, 
Piper McNeil

1:55.57 07/22/2018 OK-AESC

13-14 400 FR-R Samantha Woodward, 
Katie Whitbeck, 
Brianna Shade, 
Kathryn Zebrowski

4:12.02 07/30/2004 OK-KMSC

13-14 800 FR-R Lauren Curley, Tera 
Moses, Robin 
Herndon, Adrien 
Ferguson

9:18.50 01/01/1998 OK-KMSC

13-14 200 MED-R Camryn Kanaly, 
Sophia Liu, Julia 
Cottingham, Arielle 
Adhikari

2:06.80 07/21/2024 OK-KMS

13-14 400 MED-R Piper McNeil, Alyssa 
Selph, Lydia Lafferty, 
Marcia Shaw

4:35.07 06/21/2018 OK-AESC



7/14/2025

Men's LCM LSC Records
Age Group Event Swimmer Time Date LSC-Club

13-14 50 FR JD Thumann 24.20 08/04/2022 OK-SSC

13-14 100 FR JD Thumann 53.35 08/04/2022 OK-SSC

13-14 200 FR JD Thumann 1:57.92 08/04/2022 OK-SSC

13-14 400 FR Titus Knight 4:12.47 07/17/2003 OK-JTSC

13-14 800 FR John Burris 8:41.60 01/01/1996 OK-TACT

13-14 1500 FR John Burris 16:39.08 01/01/1996 OK-TACT

13-14 50 BK Reece Pangburn 28.38 08/04/2022 OK-JTSC

13-14 100 BK David Plummer 58.59 08/01/2000 OK-OAA

13-14 200 BK David Plummer 2:07.29 08/01/2000 OK-OAA

13-14 50 BR Trenton Vonhartitzsch 30.58 07/18/2019 OK-ST

13-14 100 BR Trenton Vonhartitzsch 1:08.62 08/02/2018 OK-ST

13-14 200 BR Devon Schimbeno 2:29.20 08/06/2016 OK-AESC

13-14 50 FL Aiden Hayes 26.09 06/08/2017 OK-SSC

13-14 100 FL Aiden Hayes 56.44 07/29/2017 OK-SSC

13-14 200 FL JD Thumann 2:09.91 07/22/2022 OK-SSC

13-14 200 IM Trenton Vonhartitzsch 2:13.34 08/04/2019 OK-ST

13-14 400 IM Kade Knoch 4:45.22 08/01/2014 OK-KMS

13-14 200 FR-R Dylan Eden, Riley 
Conway, Ryan Serbia, 
Joseph Shaffer

1:47.31 07/23/2021 OK-BAC

13-14 400 FR-R Devon Schimbeno, 
Ryan Clark, Austin 
White, Zhenya ingram

3:55.88 07/29/2016 OK-AESC

13-14 800 FR-R Jeremy McGill, Renzi 
Stone, Matthew Ward, 
Rush Taylor

8:49.14 01/01/1991 OK-ST

13-14 200 MED-R Colt Dennis, George 
Jennings, Xander 
Applegate, Brady 
Mitchell

2:00.80 07/21/2024 OK-KMS

13-14 400 MED-R Ryan Clark, Devon 
Schimbeno, Zhenya 
Ingram, Austin White

4:18.45 07/30/2016 OK-AESC



7/14/2025

Women's LCM LSC Records
Age Group Event Swimmer Time Date LSC-Club

15-16 50 FR Samantha Woodward 25.56 07/16/2007 OK-CSC

15-16 100 FR Samantha Woodward 55.80 06/22/2007 OK-CSC

15-16 200 FR Tracy Evans 2:05.03 01/01/1992 OK-TACT

15-16 400 FR Tracy Evans 4:23.16 01/01/1993 OK-TACT

15-16 800 FR Nora Weber 8:59.82 07/27/2023 OK-KMS

15-16 1500 FR Nora Weber 17:03.95 07/15/2023 OK-KMS

15-16 50 BK Piper McNeil 30.32 03/11/2021 OK-AESC

15-16 100 BK Piper McNeil 1:03.15 03/11/2021 OK-AESC

15-16 200 BK Piper McNeil 2:18.92 03/11/2021 OK-AESC

15-16 50 BR Hanna Newby 32.98 06/29/2017 OK-AESC

15-16 100 BR Hanna Newby 1:12.19 06/30/2017 OK-AESC

15-16 200 BR Hanna Newby 2:35.31 06/28/2017 OK-AESC

15-16 50 FL Samantha Woodward 27.62 01/03/2006 OK-KMSC

15-16 100 FL Samantha Woodward 58.93 07/31/2007 OK-CSC

15-16 200 FL Samantha Woodward 2:14.86 03/27/2007 OK-CSC

15-16 200 IM Samantha Woodward 2:20.44 08/07/2006 OK-KMSC

15-16 400 IM Rylee Linhardt 4:59.01 07/16/2014 OK-KMS

15-16 200 FR-R Katherine Whitbeck, 
Kelly  Harms, Kaitlin 
Scepanski, Samantha 
Woodward

1:53.53 07/28/2006 OK-KMSC

15-16 400 FR-R Kaitlin Scepanski, Kelly 
Harms, Katherine 
Whitbeck, Samantha 
Woodward

4:16.31 07/29/2006 OK-KMSC

15-16 800 FR-R Keisha Foster, Nicole 
Naber, Kristin Naber, 
Lara Ortega

9:37.73 07/24/2002 OK-JTSC

15-16 200 MED-R Macy Lewis, Avery 
Littlefield, Jordan 
Lovette, Caroline 
Glover

2:06.22 07/22/2022 OK-AESC

15-16 400 MED-R Jennifer Litchfield, 
Angela Zhu, Madie 
Sarantakos, Angela 
Yang

4:51.26 07/26/2014 OK-SSC



7/14/2025

Men's LCM LSC Records
Age Group Event Swimmer Time Date LSC-Club

15-16 50 FR JD Thumann 22.82 07/27/2024 OK-SSC

15-16 100 FR JD Thumann 50.80 07/24/2024 OK-SSC

15-16 200 FR Patrick Callan 1:51.26 08/11/2016 OK-TAC

15-16 400 FR Patrick Callan 3:56.92 08/10/2016 OK-TAC

15-16 800 FR John Burris 8:22.30 01/01/1996 OK-TACT

15-16 1500 FR John Burris 15:49.30 01/01/1996 OK-TACT

15-16 50 BK Aiden Hayes 26.34 07/17/2019 OK-SSC

15-16 100 BK JD Thumann 56.78 07/12/2024 OK-SSC

15-16 200 BK Kade Knoch 2:05.66 08/09/2016 OK-KMS

15-16 50 BR Trenton VonHartitzsch 30.31 07/24/2021 OK-ST

15-16 100 BR Alexander Stamatin 1:05.64 07/22/2016 OK-SSC

15-16 200 BR Ryan Healy 2:24.02 08/01/2022 OK-KMS

15-16 50 FL JD Thumann 24.66 07/12/2023 OK-SSC

15-16 100 FL JD Thumann 53.65 07/25/2024 OK-SSC

15-16 200 FL Aiden Hayes 2:01.20 08/06/2019 OK-SSC

15-16 200 IM Ryan Healy 2:05.43 08/01/2022 OK-KMS

15-16 400 IM Ryan Healy 4:22.35 08/01/2022 OK-KMS

15-16 200 FR-R Caleb McGuire-
Gregory, Daniel 
Wilson, Aiden Hayes, 
Jonathan Tang

1:37.49 07/14/2018 OK-SSC

15-16 400 FR-R Aiden Hayes, Daniel 
Wilson, Caleb 
McGuire-Gregory,  
Jonathan Tang

3:38.59 07/12/2018 OK-SSC

15-16 800 FR-R Chance Whinnery, 
Isaac McKnight, Daniel 
Enge, Nicholas Welch

8:24.93 02/28/2008 OK-CSC

15-16 200 MED-R Lest Wessels, Joseph 
Shaffer, Ryan Serbia, 
Riley Conway

1:52.15 06/17/2023 OK-KMS

15-16 400 MED-R Lester Wessels, 
Joseph Shaffer, Jack 
Starrett, Riley Conway

4:02.36 07/29/2023 OK-KMS



7/14/2025

Women's LCM LSC Records
Age Group Event Swimmer Time Date LSC-Club

17-18 50 FR Samantha Woodward 25.34 07/29/2008 OK-CSC

17-18 100 FR Samantha Woodward 55.65 06/29/2008 OK-CSC

17-18 200 FR Liberty Howell 2:03.34 07/12/2018 OK-ST

17-18 400 FR Tracy Evans 4:17.35 01/01/1995 OK-TACT

17-18 800 FR Tracy Evans 8:45.77 01/01/1995 OK-TACT

17-18 1500 FR Tracy Evans 17:07.35 01/01/1995 OK-TACT

17-18 50 BK Kelsey Healy 29.75 07/12/2025 OK-KMS

17-18 100 BK Piper McNeil 1:03.72 08/01/2022 OK-AESC

17-18 200 BK Rylee Linhardt 2:17.30 03/03/2016 OK-KMS

17-18 50 BR Hanna Newby 32.72 07/18/2019 OK-AESC

17-18 100 BR Hanna Newby 1:11.43 07/31/2018 OK-AESC

17-18 200 BR Hanna Newby 2:33.34 08/03/2018 OK-AESC

17-18 50 FL Samantha Woodward 27.59 06/29/2008 OK-CSC

17-18 100 FL Samantha Woodward 59.61 06/29/2008 OK-CSC

17-18 200 FL Samantha Woodward 2:13.97 01/19/2008 OK-CSC

17-18 200 IM Samantha Woodward 2:18.73 07/16/2008 OK-CSC

17-18 400 IM Haley Downey 4:59.43 07/21/2016 OK-P66

17-18 200 FR-R Nicole Naber, Jennifer 
Bussman, Kristen 
Naber, Lara Ortega

1:57.98 07/30/2004 OK-AESC

17-18 400 FR-R Savanna Barth, Katie 
Callahan, Hanna 
Newby, Kellie Fischer

4:09.29 06/23/2018 OK-AESC

17-18 200 MED-R Hydi Gibson, Krissy 
Harms, Jordan 
Hawkins, Alexa Cook

2:13.15 07/29/2005 OK-KMSC

17-18 400 MED-R Macy Lewis, Maddy Lu, 
Piper McNeil, Avery 
Littlefield

4:23.91 07/15/2023 OK-AESC



7/14/2025

Men's LCM LSC Records
Age Group Event Swimmer Time Date LSC-Club

17-18 50 FR Aiden Hayes 22.77 03/11/2021 OK-SSC

17-18 100 FR Patrick Callan 50.66 06/08/2017 OK-TAC

17-18 200 FR Patrick Callan 1:47.33 08/26/2017 OK-TAC

17-18 400 FR Patrick Callan 3:50.26 07/28/2018 OK-TAC

17-18 800 FR Sean Smith 8:12.10 03/28/2000 OK-KMSC

17-18 1500 FR Sean Smith 15:40.32 03/28/2000 OK-KMSC

17-18 50 BK David Plummer 27.02 08/08/2003 OK-KMSC

17-18 100 BK David Plummer 55.70 08/05/2003 OK-KMSC

17-18 200 BK David Plummer 2:01.97 08/05/2003 OK-KMSC

17-18 50 BR Canaan Brice 28.53 07/12/2025 OK-JTSC

17-18 100 BR Kyle Marden 1:04.63 01/01/1993 OK-KMSC

17-18 200 BR Gary Marshall 2:19.95 01/01/2000 OK-P-66

17-18 50 FL Aiden Hayes 24.47 07/17/2021 OK-SSC

17-18 100 FL Aiden Hayes 52.67 06/13/2021 OK-SSC

17-18 200 FL Aiden Hayes 1:58.06 03/11/2021 OK-SSC

17-18 200 IM Luke Davis 2:06.35 08/04/2018 OK-AESC

17-18 400 IM Sean Smith 4:31.15 08/01/2000 OK-KMSC

17-18 200 FR-R Luke Denney, Dane 
Griffin, Eli Rollen, Kade 
Couchman

1:39.74 07/23/2021 OK-ACE

17-18 400 FR-R Solomon Harrison, 
Alan Tran, Joe Short, 
Jonathan Ye

3:40.35 03/04/2016 OK-AESC

17-18 800 FR-R Jeffrey Enge, Garrett 
Robberson, Robert 
Booth, Christopher 
Cavin

8:11.09 07/19/2006 OK-KMSC

17-18 200 MED-R Walker Bridenstine, 
Andreas 
Chatzigiannidis, Daniel 
Orellana-Muy, Jacob 
Clink

1:54.48 07/23/2023 OK-JTSC

17-18 400 MED-R Paul Le, Dakota 
Wheeler, Narayan 
Naik, Isaac McKnight

4:06.25 03/06/2010 OK-CSC



7/14/2025

Women's LCM LSC Records
Age Group Event Swimmer Time Date LSC-Club

Open 50 FR Samantha Woodward 25.34 07/29/2008 OK-CSC

Open 100 FR Samantha Woodward 55.65 06/29/2008 OK-CSC

Open 200 FR Liberty Howell 2:02.29 07/18/2019 OK-ST

Open 400 FR Tracy Evans 4:17.35 01/01/1995 OK-TACT

Open 800 FR Tracy Evans 8:45.77 01/01/1995 OK-TACT

Open 1500 FR Nora Weber 17:03.95 07/15/2023 OK-KMS

Open 50 BK Dewi Blose 29.65 07/19/2019 OK-AESC

Open 100 BK Piper McNeil 1:03.15 03/14/2021 OK-AESC

Open 200 BK Rylee Linhardt 2:17.30 03/03/2016 OK-KMS

Open 50 BR Kate Steward 32.61 07/18/2019 OK-P66

Open 100 BR Kate Steward 1:09.90 08/03/2019 OK-UN

Open 200 BR Kate Steward 2:31.85 08/01/2019 OK-UN

Open 50 FL Samantha Woodward 27.59 06/29/2008 OK-CSC

Open 100 FL Samantha Woodward 58.93 07/31/2007 OK-CSC

Open 200 FL Samantha Woodward 2:13.97 01/19/2008 OK-CSC

Open 200 IM Caroline Theil 2:16.10 06/21/2024 OK-AESC

Open 400 IM Haley Downey 4:54.53 07/12/2018 OK-P66

Open 200 FR-R June Harris, Haley 
Downey, Greta Olsen, 
Kate Steward

1:48.01 07/14/2018 OK-P66

Open 400 FR-R Samantha Woodward, 
Emma Berry, Jordan 
Hawkins, Katie 
Whitbeck

3:55.94 08/02/2006 OK-KMSC

Open 800 FR-R Katie Whitbeck, 
Samantha Woodward, 
Krista Kezbers, Jordan 
Hawkins

8:43.02 06/23/2007 OK-CSC

Open 200 MED-R Piper McNeil, Angelina 
Rossi, Lydia Lafferty, 
Avery Littlefield

1:56.57 07/14/2021 OK-AESC

Open 400 MED-R Erin Downey,  Haley 
Downey,  Greta Olsen,  
Kate Steward

4:20.47 07/20/2019 OK-P66



7/14/2025

Men's LCM LSC Records
Age Group Event Swimmer Time Date LSC-Club

Open 50 FR Ali Khalafalla 22.13 07/13/2022 OK-EA

Open 100 FR Ali Khalafalla 49.46 12/03/2022 OK-EA

Open 200 FR Patrick Callan 1:47.33 08/26/2017 OK-TAC

Open 400 FR Patrick Callan 3:50.26 07/28/2018 OK-TAC

Open 800 FR Sean Smith 8:12.10 03/28/2000 OK-KMSC

Open 1500 FR Sean Smith 15:40.32 03/28/2000 OK-KMSC

Open 50 BK Aiden Hayes 25.19 07/13/2022 OK-SSC

Open 100 BK David Plummer 55.70 08/05/2003 OK-KMSC

Open 200 BK David Plummer 2:01.97 08/05/2003 OK-KMSC

Open 50 BR Canaan Brice 28.53 07/12/2025 OK-JTSC

Open 100 BR Gary Marshall 1:02.15 04/01/2005 OK-CPSC

Open 200 BR Gary Marshall 2:13.22 08/05/2003 OK-CPSC

Open 50 FL Daniel Wilson 23.52 07/13/2022 OK-SSC

Open 100 FL Aiden Hayes 51.78 07/13/2022 OK-SSC

Open 200 FL Aiden Hayes 1:58.06 03/11/2021 OK-SSC

Open 200 IM Trip Zedlitz 2:02.81 01/01/1991 OK-KMSC

Open 400 IM Ryan Healy 4:22.35 08/01/2022 OK-KMS

Open 200 FR-R Aiden Hayes, Jonathan 
Tang, JD Thumann, 
Daniel Wilson

1:32.41 07/13/2022 OK-SSC

Open 400 FR-R Aiden Hayes, Jonathan 
Tang, JD Thumann, 
Daniel Wilson

3:28.70 07/13/2022 OK-SSC

Open 800 FR-R Zhenya Ingram,  
Hunter Denison,  
George Glover,  Luke 
Davis

7:39.83 08/08/2019 OK-AESC

Open 200 MED-R Aiden Hayes, Jonathna 
Tang, Daniel Wilson, 
JD Thumann

1:42.68 07/13/2022 OK-SSC

Open 400 MED-R JD Thumann, Jonathan 
Tang, Aiden Hayes, 
Daniel Wilson

3:52.34 07/13/2022 OK-SSC


